ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2025-26

TERM | - MONDAY TEST | CLASSES Il TO V

Date Day Subject

1] \Y, V
15.04.25 | Tuesday English Hindi English
21.04.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
28.04.25 | Monday Social Science Il Language Computer Science
05.05.25 | Monday Maths Maths Maths
09.05.25 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
13.05.25 | Tuesday Computer Science Computer Science Social Science
19.05.25 | Monday Science Science Science
23.05.25 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
26.05.25 | Monday Social Science [l Language

TERM | - MONDAY TEST II

CLASSES I TO V
Date Day Subject

1] \Y, V
07.07.25 | Monday English Hindi English
14.07.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
21.07.25 | Monday Social Science Il Language Computer Science
28.07.25 | Monday Maths Maths Maths
01.08.25 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
04.08.25 | Monday Computer Science Computer Science Social Science
12.08.25 | Tuesday Social Science [l Language
18.08.25 | Monday Science Science Science
22.08.25 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2025-26

TERM II - MONDAY TEST Il CLASSES Il TO V

Date Day Subject

1] \Y, V
06.10.25 Monday English Hindi English
13.10.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
27.10.25 | Monday Social Science Il Language Computer Science
3.11.25 Monday Maths Maths Maths
07.11.25 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
10.11.25 | Monday Computer Science Computer Science Social Science
17.11.25 | Monday Science Science Science
21.11.25 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
24.11.25 | Monday Social Science [Il Language

TERM Il - MONDAY TEST IV

CLASSES I TO V
Date Day Subject

1] \Y, V
08.12.25 | Monday English Hindi English
15.12.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
22.12.25 | Monday Social Science Il Language Computer Science
29.12.25 | Monday Computer Science Computer Science Social Science
27.01.26 | Tuesday Maths Maths Maths
30.01.26 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
02.02.26 | Monday Social Science [l Language
09.02.26 | Monday Science Science Science
13.02.26 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2025-26

TERM | - MONDAY TEST | CLASSES VI TO VI

Date Day Subject

VI Vil VIl
15.04.25 | Tuesday English Hindi English
21.04.25 | Monday Computer Science Ilird Language Social Science
28.04.25 | Monday Social Science Computer Science [lird Language
05.05.25 | Monday Maths Maths Maths
09.05.25 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
13.05.25 | Tuesday Hindi English Hindi
19.05.25 | Monday Science Science Science
23.05.25 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
26.05.25 | Monday Illrd Language Social Science Al

TERM | - MONDAY TEST II

CLASSES VI TO Vil
Date Day Subject

VI Vil VIl
07.07.25 | Monday English Hindi English
14.07.25 | Monday Computer Science Illrd Language Social Science
21.07.25 | Monday Social Science Computer Science [lird Language
28.07.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
04.08.25 | Monday Maths Maths Maths
08.08.25 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
12.08.25 | Tuesday Illrd Language Social Science Al
18.08.25 | Monday Science Science Science
22.08.25 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2025-26

TERM Il - MONDAY TEST Il
CLASSES VI TO Vi

Date Day Subject

VI VI VI
06.10.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
13.10.25 | Monday Illrd Language Social Science Al
27.10.25 | Monday English Hindi English
3.11.25 Monday Maths Maths Maths
07.11.25 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
10.11.25 | Monday Social Science Computer Science [lird Language
17.11.25 | Monday Computer Science Ilird Language Social Science
24.11.25 | Monday Science Science Science
28.11.25 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning

TERM Il - MONDAY TEST IV

CLASSES VI TO VI
Date Day Subject

VI \ill VI
08.12.25 | Monday Hindi English Hindi
15.12.25 | Monday Illrd Language Social Science Al
22.12.25 | Monday English Hindi English
29.12.25 | Monday Social Science Computer Science [lird Language
27.01.26 | Monday Computer Science Illrd Language Social Science
02.02.26 | Monday Maths Maths Maths
06.02.26 Friday Maths Relearning Maths Relearning Maths Relearning
09.02.26 | Monday Science Science Science
13.02.26 Friday Science Relearning Science Relearning Science Relearning
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TERM | - MONDAY TEST |

Date Day IX X Xl Xl
15.04.25 | Tuesday | IT/Al/IFM/Food IT/Al/IFM/Food _ English
Production Production
21.04.25 | Monday | English English English History/Accountancy/
Physics
28.04.25 | Monday Hindi/ Sanskrit/ Hindi/ Sanskrit/ History/Accountancy/ Political Science/
German/ Japanese/ | German/ Japanese/| Physics Mathematics/
French/ Spanish French/ Spanish Marketing/ *Music(V,I)
5.05.25 Monday | Mathematics Science/ Music(V,l) | Math/Marketing/ B.St/Chemistry/
**Music (V, 1) Geography/
*Psychology
9.05.25 | Friday Mathematics Science **Psychology/Painting _
(Relearning) (Relearning)
13.05.25 | Tuesday | Social Science/ Social Science Geography/B.St/ Informatics Practices/
Painting / Painting Chemistry Music (V &l)/ Painting/
Food Production/
Economics/Psychology/
Computer Science
19.05.25 | Monday | Science/ Music(V,l) | Mathematics Informatics Practices/ Biology
Music (V &l)/ Painting/
Food Production/
Economics/Psychology/
Computer Science
23.05.25 | Friday Science Mathematics _
(Relearning) (Relearning)
26.05.25 | Monday _ _ Political Science/Biology | _

*Music (V, ) : XIA& XI B | *Music(V,I):XIl B | *Psychology/Painting: XI A& XIB | Mid Term Exams of X & XII: 23rd May to 2nd July, 2025
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TERM | - MONDAY TEST Il

Date Day IX X Xl Xl
07.07.25 | Monday | IT/Al/IFM/Food Production _ English _
14.07.25 | Monday | English _ History/Accountancy/
Physics _
21.07.25 | Monday | Hindi/ Sanskrit/ German/ _ Math/Marketing/ _
Japanese/French/ Spanish *Music (V, )
28.07.25 | Monday | Social Science/ Painting _ **Psychology/Painting _
04.08.25 | Monday | Mathematics _ Geography/B.St/ Chemistry |
08.08.25 | Friday Mathematics (Relearning) _ - _
12.08.25 | Tuesday | Science/ Music(V,l) _ Informatics Practices/ _
Music (V &l)/ Painting/
Food Production/
Economics/Psychology/
Computer Science
18.08.25 | Monday | Science (Relearning) _ Political Science/ Biology | _

**Music (V, 1) : XIA& XI B |

Half Yearly Exams :September 08 to September 19, 2025
TERM Il - MONDAY TEST IllI

**Psychology/Painting: XI A & XIB

Date Day IX X XI Xl
06.10.25| Monday IT/A/IFM/ IT/AIFM/ English _
Food Production Food Production
13.10.25 | Monday | English English History/Accountancy/ _
Physics
27.10.25 | Monday | Hindi/ Sanskrit/ Hindi/ Sanskrit/ Math/Marketing/ _
German/Japanese/ | German/Japanese/ | **Music (V, )
French/Spanish French/Spanish
03.11.25 | Monday | Mathematics Science/ Music(V,l) | **Psychology/Painting _
07.11.25 | Friday Mathematics Science _ _
(Relearning) (Relearning)
10.11.25 | Monday | Social Science/ Social Science/ Geography/B.St/
Painting Painting Chemistry _
17.11.25 | Monday | Science/ Mathematics Informatics Practices/
Music(V,I) Music (V &l)/Painting/ _
Food Production/
Economics/Psychology/
Computer Science
21.11.25 | Friday Science Mathematics _
(Relearning) (Relearning)
24.11.25 | Monday | _ _ Political Science/Biology _

*Music (V, 1) : XIA& XI B | **Psychology/Painting: XI A & XIB
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ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE 2025-26
TERM Il - MONDAY TEST IV

Date Day IX X Xl Xl

08.12.25 | Monday IT/Al/IFM/Food Production _ English

15.12.25 | Monday English _ History/Accountancy/
Physics

22.12.25 | Monday Hindi/ Sanskrit/ German/ _ Math/Marketing/

Japanese/ French/Spanish *Music (V, )

29.12.25 | Monday Social Science/ Painting _ Geography/B.St/Chemistry

19.01.26 | Monday Mathematics _ Informatics Practices/
Music (V &l)/ Painting/
Food Production/
Economics/Psychology/
Computer Science

23.01.26 | Friday Mathematics (Relearning) _ **Pgychology/ Painting

27.01.26 | Tuesday | Science/ Music(V,I) _ Political Science /Biology

30.01.26 | Friday Science (Relearning) _ _

**Music (V, 1) : XIA& XI B |

**Psychology/Painting: XI A & XIB

Final Examination: Feb 13 to Feb 27, 2025(1X &XI)
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